Plac

NOoOO U s, WN R

gu b W N =

KM Korthallsbanan 2007

Namn
Fredrik Persson
Pelle Carlsson
Mari Persson
Par Nassen
Krister Olsson
Leif Ohlander
Hasse Ohlander

Isabell Neuman
Nicklas Olsson
Anton Lang
Jonas Nassen
Robert Olsson

Seniorer
S1 S2
34 36
33 26
32 29
31 16
38 12
39 2
17 16

Juniorer
40 38
35 34
36 33
34 33
27 14

S3
32
29
26
36
5
19
15

31
34
32
34

S4
35
30
29
27
36
21
18

34
38
35
29
12

Res
137
118
116
110
91
81
66

143
141
136
130
53



